LITTLE STARS ON THE LANE

Greystones Studios Theatre Lane Greystones A63XR89
+353 87 9261318

ciara@naionra.org

Service Ref: 16WW0280

ECCE 2023 CALENDAR

This Programme is open from 21/08/2023 to 12/07/2024.
We will be closed on the following dates:

e 21/08/2023 - 25/08/2023
e 28/08/2023 - 31/08/2023
e 30/10/2023 - 03/11/2023
e 21/12/2023 - 22/12/2023
e 25/12/2023 - 29/12/2023
e 01/01/2024 - 05/01/2024
e 05/02/2024
e 18/03/2024
e 25/03/2024 - 29/03/2024
e 01/04/2024 - 05/04/2024
e 06/05/2024
o 31/05/2024
e 03/06/2024
e 27/06/2024 - 28/06/2024
e 01/07/2024 - 05/07/2024
e 08/07/2024 - 12/07/2024

This Calendar has been registered on the EYP system.




Service Provider:
Programme Year:

Status: Active

Fee Options

2023/2024

Little Stars On The Lane

Fee Type | Age
Name Range

ELC/SAC

ECCE
Available
?

Session
Start
Time

Session
Finish
Time

Incorporated
Services?

Choose
Incorporated
Services

Additional
Information

Hrs per
Day

Days per
Week

Hrs per
Week

Full Fee

Fee
(including
ECCE - 3
Hours)

Effective
From

Effective
To

845 - | 2y - Sy
12:1535 | 11m
hours a
day
sessional
3 days a
week

ELC

Yes

12:15

No

This fee is a
monthly fee
for 3 days a
week
sessional
8:45 - 12:15.
Those  that
come
without ECCE
pay 86.84
(260 per
month  plus
70 per
month).
Those  that
come  and
receive ECCE
pay 18.42 (70
per month
plus 260).

35

10.5

86.84

18.42

16/10/2023

30/06/202
4

Dormant | 2y 1m -
fee - part [ S5y6m
time

ELC

Yes

08:45

13:30

No

This is a
dormant fee.
We are not
offering  to
new children.
We only have
one or two
on this fee
and they will
age out this
year.

4.75

23.75

135,52

71.02

11/09/2023

30/06/202
4




Full time
care

2y Im -
Sy1im

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:00

Meal

Our fees are
charged
monthly. The
fee is 1150
and 945,75
after  ECCE
reduction
(64.50x38/12
). We are
open 50
weeks a year
and so have
calculated
weekly fee by
multiplying
by 12/50

11

55

276

226.98

11/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Full time
2 days a
week

2y - Sy
11m

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Meal

Fees are
charged
monthly. Fee
is for 2 day
week full
time. Fee is
worked out
as follows:
500 per
month X
12/50 = 120
per  week.
Annual ECCE
reduction =
980.40,
weekly ECCE
reduction =
19.60 (annual
fee divided
by 50 weeks)
Monthly
ECCE
reduction
over 12
months =
81.70 Fee is
therefore
418.30 per
month (or as
above 100.39
per week

11

22

120

100.39

11/09/2023

30/06/202
4




over 50
weeks)

845 -
11:45
Sessional

2y - Sy
11m

ELC

Yes

08:45

11:45

No

Fee is 320 per
month  for
sessional
term  time
care. This
equates to
84.21 for
those not in
receipt of
ECCE but
before NCS

15

28/08/2023

30/06/202
4

845 -
11:45 3

2y - 5y
11lm

ELC

Yes

08:45

11:45

No

Fee is for
sessional
hours for 3
days a week.
Cost is 260
per month
which
equates to
64.82 per
week for 38
weeks a year.

68.42

28/08/2023

30/06/202
4

8:45 =
11:45

2y - 5y
1im

ELC

Yes

08:45

11:45

No

Fee is 200 per
month for 10
months a
year (for
sessional

term  time/
38 weeks a
year service).
Fee broken
down over 38
weeks is 55
per week.

55

28/08/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool 5
days

4y - 12y
1im

SAC

No

13:00

18:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

Afterschool is
available

over a 38
week period.
Fee is 575 per
month and is
charged over
10 equal
monthly

payment.

This _equates

5.5

27.5

151.31

151.31

28/08/2023

30/06/202
4




to 151.31 per

week for 38

weeks.
Aftersch 4y-12y | SAC No 13:00 18:30 Yes Meal, Fee is for 2 [ 5.5 11 60.52 60.52 28/08/2023 | 30/06/202
ool 2 Transport days 4
days afterschool.

Fee is paid

monthly at

230 per

month. Fee

is paid in ten

equal

monthly

payments,

Equals 60.52

for 38 weeks.
Aftersch 4y-12y | SAC No 13:00 18:30 No Fee is for 3 | 5.5 16.5 90.78 90.78 18/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool 3 days per 4
days a week
week afterschool.

Fee is

calculated on

a 38 week

basis. Fee is

345 per

month,

which works

out as 90.78

over a 38

week basis,

Fees are

charged

monthly as

ten equal

monthly

payments,
3.5hours | 2y - Sy | ELC Yes 08:45 12:15 No 35 17.5 95.71 31.21 09/10/2023 | 30/06/202
8.45 -1 11m 4
1215 S5
days
8.45 -| 2y - 5y | ELC No 08:45 12:15 No 35 7 57.23 3143 09/10/2023 | 30/06/202
12.15 1im 4
sessional
2 days
Fullday3 | 2y - 5y | ELC Yes 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Our fees are | 11 33 168 138.59 09/10/2023
days per | 11m charged
week monthly. Fee




is 700 per
month for 3
days and this
equates to
168 per week
(fees
calculated
over 50
weeks as we
close for two
weeks at
Christmas).
Annual fee is
8400 and
monthly
discounted
fee is 577.46
monthly.
(700 -
122.54)

Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Discount 0 na na 11/09/2023 30/06/2024
Additional Services 125 Out of term care from 10 - 2 for our sessional and When available, we can offer some out of term time 28/08/2023 30/06/2024
afterschool children spaces to those normally only attending term time.
They are charged on a weekly basis
Additional Services 200 7:30 - 18:30 out of term camp Where available, we can offer full time camp care for 28/08/2023 30/06/2024
those who normally attend on a term time basis.
These are charged per week
Deposit 450 This is a deposit for e attending full time but | This deposit is fully refundable once a child has taken 28/08/2023 30/06/2024
for 2 or 3 days a week up their space with us on the following basis: The
parents give one month's notice to quit. or all ECCE
documentation is signed and complete All fees are up
to date and correct
Deposit 500 School aged childcare deposit This deposit is fully refundable once a child has taken 28/08/2023 30/06/2024
up their space with us on the following basis: The
parents give one month's notice to quit. or all ECCE
documentation is signed and complete All fees are up
to date and correct
Optional Extra External 60 Gymboree dance class. Optional and parent pays Optional and parent pays the teacher directly. Normal 28/08/2023 30/06/2024
education / the teacher directly. Normal creche service creche service continues for those not attending.
entertainmen continues for those not attending.
t based

activity




Optional Extra One Paid 40 one local trip per year This is to cover the cost of one trip per year for each 28/00/ 2us> 2UsVOy LULH
Preschool child if a trip is agreed with parents.
Trip
Deposit 750 This is a full time deposit. Refundable when ECCE This deposit is fully refundable once a child has taken 28/08/2023 30/06/2024
up their space with us on the following basis: The

documents are signed or one months notice is given
once a child has taken up a space

parents give one month's notice to quit. or all ECCE
documentation is signed and complete All fees are up
to date and correct




