LITTLE STARS ON THE LANE

Greystones Studios Theatre Lane Greystones A63XR89

+353 87 9261318

ciara@naionra.org

Service Ref: 16WW0280

ECCE 2023 CALENDAR

This Programme is open from 21/08/2023 to 12/07/2024.

We will be closed on the following dates:

- 21/08/2023 25/08/2023
- 28/08/2023 31/08/2023
- 30/10/2023 03/11/2023
- 21/12/2023 22/12/2023
- 25/12/2023 29/12/2023
- 01/01/2024 05/01/2024
- 05/02/2024
- 18/03/2024
- 25/03/2024 29/03/2024
- 01/04/2024 05/04/2024
- 06/05/2024
- 31/05/2024
- 03/06/2024
- 27/06/2024 28/06/2024
- 01/07/2024 05/07/2024
- 08/07/2024 12/07/2024

This Calendar has been registered on the EYP system.

Service Provider: Little Stars On The Lane

Programme Year: 2023/2024

Status: Active

Fee Options

		d to the
Fee Type Name	8:45 - 12:15:3.5 dayrs a dayrs a sessional 3 days a week	Dormant fee - part time
Age Range	2y - 5y 11m	2y 1m - 5y 6m
ELC/SAC	ELC	ELC
Available ?	Yes	Yes
Session Start Time	08:45	08:45
Session Finish Time	12:15	13:30
Incorporated Services?	No	No
Choose Incorporated Services		Abushing to control of the control o
Additional Information	This fee is a monthly fee for 3 days a week sessional 8:45 - 12:15. Those that come without ECCE pay 86.84 (260 per month plus 70 per month). Those that come and pay 18.42 (70 per month) per month phase that come and pay 18.42 (70 per month) pay 18.42 (70 per month) pay 18.42 (70 per month)	This is a dormant fee. We are not offering to new children. We only have one or two on this fee and they will age out this vear
Hrs per Day	3.5	4.75
Days per Week	ω	
Hrs per Week	10.5	23.75
Full Fee	86.24	135.52
(including ECCE - 3 Hours)	18.42	71.02
Effective From	16/10/2023	11/09/2023
To	30/06/202 4	30/06/202

care	418	Full time 2 days a week	[]
5y 11m	5,61	2y - 5y 11m	
5		EC	N P
		Yes	8
V 130		07:30	
2000	100 120 101 101 101	18:30	
e .		Yes	£ 8
Medi		Meal	ŢĀ
charged monthly. The fee is 1150 and 945.75 after ECCE reduction (64.50x38/12). We are open 50 weeks a year and so have	calculated weekly fee by multiplying by 12/50	Fees are charged monthly. Fee is for 2 day week full time. Fee is worked out	as follows: 500 per month x 12/50 = 120 per week. Annual ECCE reduction = 980.40, weekly ECCE reduction = 19.60 (annual fee divided by 50 weeks) Monthly ECCE reduction over 12 months = 81.70 Fee is therefore 418.30 per month (or as above 100.39
E		11	
v		2	
Ş.		22	
276		120	
226.98		100.39	
11/09/2023		11/09/2023	
4 406/202		30/06/202	

0.40	11:45 Sessional	8:45 - 11:45 3 days		11:45	Aftersch ool 5 days		
	11m	2y - 5y 11m		2y - 5y 11m	4y - 12y 11m	i i	
2	E	ELC	4	EC	SAC		
4	ă	Yes	7	Yes	No	8	Top
	08:45	08:45	15/88	08:45	13:00	SE-SE	DESTE
	11:45	11:45	12 E	11:45	18:30	12	18.00
	R	No	2	No	Yes		Yes
Team to be distributed to					Meal, Transport		
over 50 weeks)	Fee is 320 per month for sessional term time care. This equates to 84.21 for those not in receipt of ECCE before NCS	Fee is for sessional hours for 3	cost is 260 per month which equates to 64.82 per week for 38 weeks a year.	Fee is 200 per month for 10 months a year (for sessional term time/ 38 weeks a year service). Fee broken down over 38 weeks is 55 perwasek	Afterschool is available over a 38 week period.	month and is charged over 10 equal	payment
	ω	ω		ω	5.5	10	11
	v	ω		2	S	20	-
	15	9	6	o,	27.5		133
	84.21	68.42	5	55	151.31	87	E
	0	0		0	151.31	P	THE SECTION
	28/08/2023	28/08/2023		28/08/2023	28/08/2023	CONTRACT.	
	30/06/202 4	30/06/202		30/06/202 4	30/06/202	4 10 00 11 17	

Full day 3 days per week	8.45 - 12.15 sessional 2 days	8.45 - 12.15 5 days			ř	Aftersch ool 3 days a week	Alterson ool 2 days	Affect
2y - 5y 11m	2y - 5y 11m	11m			Appendix .	4y - 12y	X77 - At	
ELC	ELC	FIC				SAC	VAC	3
Yes	No	Ř				No	8	
07:30	08:45	08:45				13:00	13:00	
18:30	12:15	12:15				18:30	18:30	
Yes	No	No		Policies (S)		No	Yes	
Meal							Meal, Transport	
Our fees are charged monthly. Fee	2/18		week basis. Fees are charged monthly as ten equal monthly payments.	345 per month, which works out as 90.78 over a 38	Fee is calculated on a 38 week	Fee is for 3 days per week	Fee is for 2 days afterschool. Fee is paid monthly at 230 per month. Fee is paid in ten equal monthly payments. Equals 60.52 for 38 weeks.	to 151.31 per week for 38 weeks.
12	3.5	3.5				5.5	5.5	
ω	2	ъ				ω	2	
33	7	17.5				16.5	п	
168	57.23	95.71				90.78	60.52	
138.59	31,43	31.21				90.78	60.52	
09/10/2023	09/10/2023	09/10/2023				18/09/2023	28/08/2023	
	30/06/202	30/06/202				30/06/202 4	30/06/202 4	

_															_				
_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_			_	_	_		_	_	100
														-				-	
					Ī														
			_												SELECT SERVICE				100
															E1000.E				
12	(70	mc	fee	dis	mc	84	An	Ch Ch	we	clo	We	OV	ca	(fe	16	eq	da	mo	S
122.54)	ŏ	nthly.	fee is 577.46	counte	monthly	8	nual fe	Christmas).	eks	close for two	weeks as we	over 50	culated	es	168 per week	equates to	days and this	month for 3	is /ou per
	,		7.46	۵.		and	e is	· -	at	two	we	50			eek	ð	this	3	per
									H		1					The state of		1000	
														and and	Menon Maria			100	
		8			100								1						150 KS
													_	_		1	_		
		1									1			_			_	_	10
	_	1																	

Fee Extras

Optional Extra	Deposit	Deposit	Additional Services	Additional Services	Discount	Type
External education / entertainmen t based activity						Extras
60	500	450	200	125	0	Amount
Gymboree dance class. Optional and parent pays the teacher directly. Normal creche service continues for those not attending.	School aged childcare deposit	This is a deposit for someone attending full time but for 2 or 3 days a week	7:30 - 18:30 out of term camp	Out of term care from 10 - 2 for our sessional and afterschool children	na	Description
Optional and parent pays the teacher directly. Normal creche service continues for those not attending.	This deposit is fully refundable once a child has taken up their space with us on the following basis: The parents give one month's notice to quit. or all ECCE documentation is signed and complete All fees are up to date and correct	This deposit is fully refundable once a child has taken up their space with us on the following basis: The parents give one month's notice to quit. or all ECCE documentation is signed and complete All fees are up to date and correct	Where available, we can offer full time camp care for those who normally attend on a term time basis. These are charged per week	When available, we can offer some out of term time spaces to those normally only attending term time. They are charged on a weekly basis	na ,	Additional Details/Conditions
28/08/2023	28/08/2023	28/08/2023	28/08/2023	28/08/2023	11/09/2023	Effective From
30/06/2024	30/06/2024	30/06/2024	30/06/2024	30/06/2024	30/06/2024	Effective To

Deposit	Optional Extra
	One Paid Preschool Trip
750	40
This is a full time deposit. Refundable when ECCE documents are signed or one months notice is given once a child has taken up a space once a child has taken up a space documentation is signed and complete All fees are to date and correct	one local trip per year
ken E up	This is to cover the cost of one trip per year for each child if a trip is agreed with parents.
28/08/2023	28/00/ 2023
30/06/2024	20/00/2024